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Available Colors

Color
Red
Green
Blue
Amber
Orange
2200K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5700K

CCT Wavelength
618-624nm

468-474nm
588-594nm
600 -610nm
2238 £ 102K
2725 + 145K
3045 + 175K
3045 + 175K
3985 £ 275K
5669 + 355K

*Color Jackets:
For standard or custom color jacket options, contact your Account Manager. Min. order quantity of 656ft (200m).

Lumen Count

Color
Red
Green
Blue
Amber
Orange
2200K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5700K

Per Foot
>39.63Im
>106.71Im
>21.34Im
>39.63Im
>39.63Im
>97.56Ilm
>109.76Im
>121.95Im
>121.95Im
>121.95Im
>121.95Im

Per Meter
>130Im
>350Im

>70Im
>130Im
>130Im
>320Im
>360Im
>400Im
>400Im
>400Im
>400Im

CRI90
Available Colors Lumen Count
Color CCT Color Per Foot Per Meter
2200K 2238 + 102K 2200K >85.34Im >280Im 12W/m)
2700K (WW) 2725 + 145K 2700K (WW) >85.34Im >280Im 12W/m)
3000K 3045 + 175K 3000K >97.54Im >320Im 12W/m)
3500K (W) 3465 + 245K 3500K (W) >97.54Im >320Im 12W/m)
4000K 3985 + 275K 4000K >97.54Im >320Im 12W/m)
For 2200K: Minimum order quantity of 100 meters.
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160° -

Beam Bending Flame uv Solvents Saltwater IP68 IKO8 10 Year
Angle Diameter Resistant Resistant Resistant Resistant Protection Protection Warranty
Light Profile Bending Direction
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N g 160° Square
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11.5 mm
0.45 inch

Side Bending

Minimum Bending Diameter

Light Emitting Surface
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